Product Specification Sheet
LED Shoe Boxes
MODEL OD-SB4-200W
SPECIFICATIONS
• Commercial grade LED Shoe Boxes available in 200W with socket base
• High Efficiency LED Driver with wide range input voltage ranging from 100V AC to 347V AC
• Excellent optical design that greatly improves the light utilization and evenness
• Cast aluminum design for better cooling and easy replacement
• Photocell Control Available (Optional)
HIGHLIGHTS
1-888-543-6473
1-888-541-6474
13376 Comber Way
Surrey BC V3W 5V9
375 Admiral Blvd
Mississauga, ON L5T 2N1
DIMENSIONS
Accessories
(sold separately)
1-888-543-6473
1-888-541-6474
13376 Comber Way
Surrey BC V3W 5V9
375 Admiral Blvd
Mississauga, ON L5T 2N1
Product Specification Sheet
LED Shoe Boxes
MODEL OD-SB4-200W
13-45/64"
(348mm)
14-15/32"
(367.5mm)
2-11/16"
(68.1mm) 13-45/64"
(348mm)
2-11/16"
(68.1mm)
EXPANSION FUNCTION
SB-ARRESTER SB-PC SENSOR SB-POLE MOUNT-1
SB-POLE MOUNT SB-SHORTING CAP
SB-TRUNNION SB-TYPEV LENS A
SB-TYPEV LENS B
SB-TYPEV LENS C
SB-YOKE A
SB-YOKE B
SB-SLIP FITTER
14-15/32"(367.5mm)